
YELLOW

NAME AGE CLUB TIME

1 CAITLIN MADGWICK W10 WIM 23.18

2 POPPY HICKS W11 IND 25.51

3 SAM WHITE M10 SOC 27.24

4 JOSHUA POUNTAIN M7 HYDE SC 32.43

5 LUKE POUNTAIN M5 HYDE SC 33.05

6 CLEMMIE GREENFIELD W7 IND 35.19

7 ARTHUR BROOKE M6 WSX 36.59

8 REBECCA WARMSLEY W12 WIM 37.22

9 FRAYA KELLY + 1 W12 WIM 38.34

10   GREENWALL W7 WIM 39.37

11 MARTHA KELLY W7 WIM 39.38

12 KATY DARKE W8 IND 40.39

13 FINLEY AUSTIN M10 HYDE SC 40.41

14 JACOB SMITH M10 HYDE SC 41.43

15 AGNES BROOKE W8 WSX 42.51

16 SALLY TOPSOM W55 SOC 42.58

17 MARK JONES + DAD M10 HYDE SC 43.42

18 KATHY FURLONG W55 WIM 44.24

19 OLLIE DAD + SAM SOC 48.38

20 GEORGIA + EMILY BARNES SOC 50.25

21 ISABEL DEVERILL + 2 IND 53.10

22 SHAUNA GRALL W7 WIM 58.02

23 GEORGE + CHARLIE SOC 61.37

24 TOBY + ROWAN + 2 M3 IND 67.37

25 AARON COOK + 3 IND 68.58

26 EMMA CURRIE W5 SOC 75.52

ORANGE

NAME AGE CLUB TIME

1 DIANA STANLEY W21 IND 41.33

2 LAUREN NEWITT W12 SOC 50.40

3 VRENI SCOTT W55 IND 68.18 DNF

4 JUDITH NORLEY W50 SOC 69.54

5 ELAINE BEARD W50 SOC 71.42

6 HILARY DUNFORD W55 WSX 73.30

7 BERNICE TONG W65 WIM 79.44

8 DEBORAH REYNOLDS W60 NW0 83.18

9 PAM GIBSON + SILVIA LONG WSX 126.27
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LIGHT GREEN

NAME AGE CLUB TIME

1 WENDY BUDEN W40 WIM 30.15

2 CAROLINE CHRISTOPHER W60 WIM 33.19

3 TRACEY PENNA W45 SOC 33.40

4 KERRY BENHAM W45 SARUM 35.07

5 PIP DICKIN W14 SOC 35.54

6 JES DICKIN M50 SOC 38.01

7 FRASER SMITH M14 WIM 39.36

8 LIZZIE DICKIN W45 SOC 39.39

9 MIKE DAWSON M60 WSX 40.55

10 VOSE STANLEY W60 WIM 42.23

11 TINA STRATFORD W40 WSX 42.24

12 DI SMITH W55 SOC 44.39

13 DESORAH MAYS W50 WIM 47.33

14 ADRIAN DAWSON M50 SARUM 48.25

15 AIDRIENE BRIDGE W60 WSX 50.11

16 WENDY WHITE W65 WIM 55.56

17 JEAN VELECKY W85 SOC 77.10



GREEN

NAME AGE CLUB TIME

1 MIKE GOLDTHORPE M50 SOC 41.02

2 LISA WHITE W16 SARUM 41.26

3 MICHAEL MADGWICK M40 WIM 43.07

4 SARAH MADGWICK W WIM 43.39

3 WILLIAM GRANT M50 IND 44.12

4 REBECCA ELLIS W21 WIM 45.58

5 LISA JAMES W40 SOC 47.12

6 OLWEN ROWLANDS W21 SOC 47.35

7 ROGER HICKS M45 IND 47.47

8 KIERAN DEVINE M60 SOC 48.51

9 MIKE JONES M45 SOC 50.06

10 BRIAN HODGE M50 WIM 50.38

11 ANDY MacGREGOR M70 BADO 51.01

12 SUE HANDS W60 WIM 51.12

13 COLIN HOLLCOMBE M50 SOC 51.17

14 ROGER PLEASANT M65 SOC 51.59

15 MARY ADAMS W50 SOC 53.16

16 NICOLA BROOKE W45 WSX 54.20

17 LAURA WILCOX W45 WSX 54.58

18 CAROL SANDS W60 SOC 55.35

19 BILL BROWN M75 WSX 56.35

20 KATH PIKE W45 WIM 57.05

21 RICHARD DUNFORD M50 WSX 57.44

22 JULIA MILLS W45 IND 57.56

23 RICHARD BRIGHTMAN M70 WIM 60.04

24 JULIE ASTIN W55 WSX 60.17

25 BARBARA DAVIDSON W60 SOC 61.31

26 GRAHAM HARRISON M70 SOC 62.03

27 HEIDI ADAMS W21 SOC 62.08

28 ALISON SAUNDERS W50 HH 65.58

29 DAVID NIXON M65 SARUM 66.45

30 JANE SMITH W40 WIM 66.46

31 EDWARD HICKS M15 IND 67.53

32 HELEN HODGE W50 WIM 68.19

33 VIKKI CRAWFORD W70 WIM 68.52

34 ROGER HILLS M75 WIM 69.09

35 NORMAN WILSON M60 SOC 69.33

36 JENNY DICKIN W14 SOC 69.35

37 JILLIAN DEVINE W45 SOC 70.53

38 MIKE KING M65 WIM 71.08

39 MALCOLM SCOTT M55 SN 73.55

40 BRIAN HART M65 SARUM 80.44

41 GILL THOMLINSON W65 SOC 83.20

42 ROBERT JACKSON M75 SOC 87.55

43 PETER KEENE M60 WSX 88.02

44 PAT HART W65 SARUM 88.14



BLUE

NAME AGE CLUB TIME

1 JACK BENHAM M18 SARUM 42.31

2 ANDREW McNALLY M35 WIM 48.33

3 MATT GRANT M35 SN 49.27

4 PHILIP EELES M55 SOC 50.01

5 STEPHEN WILSON M21 WIM 51.22

6 MIKE FRIZZELL M50 BADO 51.26

7 JASON FALCONER M40 WSX 52.02

8 TIM SANDS M60 SOC 54.49

9 DAVID WATKINS M50 BADO 57.02

10 MARK WHITE M50 SARUM 58.31

11 CHRISTINE CURRIE W35 SOC 59.15

12 NIGEL BENHAM M50 SARUM 59.26

13 ROB HICK M50 WSX 60.46

14 ALAN RICHARDS M65 NGOC 61.59

15 PETER STEWART M50 SOC 64.47

16 COLIN HICKS M60 SOC 65.34

17 DAVID SAUNDERS M50 HH 65.45

18 MARCUS WHITE M45 SOC 65.52

19 TERRY SMITH M60 SOC 67.33

20 BOB NORLEY M50 SOC 68.11

21 TONY LUDFORD M65 BADO 68.28

22 MICHAEL REYNOLDS M60 NW0 68.30

23 TERRY SANKEY M65 SOC 69.06

24 ALAN KERSLEY M55 BADO 71.50

25 MIKE FURLONG M55 WIM 71.50

26 IAN WELLS M50 SOC 75.51

27 RAY MASSEY M70 SOC 79.27

28 ROGER MOORE M55 WIM 80.26

29 SERENA LUDFORD W45 BADO 81.11

30 BRIAN WATKINS M70 SOC 89.27

31 SIMON BROWN IND 93.10

32 CHRIS BROWN IND 93.21

33 JON FORSTER SOC DNF


